DEVELOPER and OWNERS will have no right or claim there over. 

16.4 The Developer will provide 2 separate 2 BHK flat for alternative 

accommodation to the Owners in or around the locality, within the 

radius of 1 to 1.5 Kiloeter, and will provide shifting charges of Rs. 

25,000/-(Rupces Twenty Five Thousand) per month, to cach owner 

till possession of the Owners Allocation in the newly constructed 

will be handed over to the Owners. The owner, developer and owner 

of the rentcd house shall execute a tripartite agreement in this 

regard. The Developer shall pay rent of three months in advance

[...]

SIGNATURE OF THE OWNERS 
ROANT PR 

chattyi 

SKOL KATA 
R0AN PRO 

OtKATA 

SIGNATURE OF THE DEVELOPER 

RECEIVED a sum of Rs 20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lac) only of which 

each owner have Rs 10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lac) only out of all total sum 

of Rs 1,20,00,000/- (One Crore Twenty Lac ) only 

By NEFT 

By NEFT 

37 

MEMO OF CONSIDERATION 

daled 

WITNESS E S: 

HDFC in the name of the Owner No. 1 

dated 

21.10.2022 

21.10.2022 

through HDFC in the nane of the Owner No. 2 

through 

2 

Total 

Rs 10,00,000/ 

Rs 10,00,000/